
FENCIBLES UNITED AFC FIRST KICKS SESSION CALENDAR 2019                               

 

  

Date: Saturday 18th May 2019 Session Plan: Week 4 
Date: Saturday 25th May 2019 Session Plan: Week 5 
Date: Saturday 1st June 2019 Session Plan: Mini Tournament 
Date: Saturday 8th June 2019 Session Plan: Week 1 
Date: Saturday 15th June 2019 Session Plan: Week 2 
Date: Saturday 22nd June 2019 Session Plan: Week 3 
Date: Saturday 29th June 2019 Session Plan: Week 4 
Date: Saturday 6th July 2019 Session Plan: Week 5 
Date: Saturday 20th July 2019 Session Plan: Mini Tournament 
Date: Saturday 27th July 2019 Session Plan: Week 1 
Date: Saturday 3rd August 2019 Session Plan: Week 2 
Date: Saturday 10th August 2019 Session Plan: Week 3 
Date: Saturday 17th August 2019 Session Plan: Week 4 
Date: Saturday 24th August 2019 Session Plan: Mini Tournament 
Date: Saturday 31st August 2019 Session Plan: Inter-club Festival 


